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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San Angelo, Texas April 24-25, 2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 24 2nd 24 3rd 22 1st 21
227 onie Casselman-Reed - Select  SHOT-VRH Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 1.0 24.0 5.0 20.0 2.0 21.0 2.0 20.0 85.0 1 1
142 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 2.0 23.0 8.0 17.0 3.0 20.0 8.0 14.0 74.0 2 2
154 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 9.0 16.0 9.0 16.0 4.0 19.0 1.0 21.0 72.0 3 3
193 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Almosta Boom - 3834808 Y 5.0 20.0 1.0 24.0 6.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 72.0 3 4
152 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH rr t The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 13.0 12.0 3.0 22.0 7.0 16.0 5.0 17.0 67.0 5 5
211 Anna Morrison - SHOT-VRH Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 Y 7.0 18.0 2.0 23.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 9.0 63.0 6 6
217 Mary Beth Meier - Select SHOT Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 6.0 19.0 16.0 9.0 8.0 15.0 4.0 18.0 61.0 7 7
223 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 11.0 14.0 6.0 19.0 15.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 57.0 8 8
167 Jessica Steubing - SRSU SHOT Pumped Up Kix - 5277850 Y 3.0 22.0 7.0 18.0 12.0 11.0 19.0 3.0 54.0 9 9
137 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 16.0 9.0 21.0 4.0 5.0 18.0 3.0 19.0 50.0 10 10
184 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 19.0 6.0 11.0 14.0 1.0 22.0 14.0 8.0 50.0 10 11
130 Bob Muir - Select SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 4.0 21.0 4.0 21.0 20.0 3.0 20.0 2.0 47.0 12 12
143 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 20.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 9.0 14.0 7.0 15.0 44.0 13 13
133 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 17.0 8.0 18.0 7.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 37.0 14 14
185 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 14.0 11.0 19.0 6.0 11.0 12.0 15.0 7.0 36.0 15 15
159 Judy Boeshart - Select SHOT Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 8.0 17.0 14.0 11.0 21.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 36.0 15 16
172 Oscar Ureste - SRSU SHOT IMR Witness This - 2010 - 5335008 Y 18.0 7.0 20.0 5.0 18.0 5.0 9.0 13.0 30.0 17 17
179 Larry Jacobs - Select SHOT Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 Y 24.0 1.0 10.0 15.0 19.0 4.0 12.0 10.0 30.0 17 18
235 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 Y 21.0 4.0 12.0 13.0 22.0 1.0 17.0 5.0 23.0 19 19
256 Ashley Miller - SHOT Smartys Goldmine - 650633 Y 23.0 2.0 24.0 1.0 16.0 7.0 18.0 4.0 14.0 20 20
110 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT Cecil Santana - 4866887 N 22.0 3.0 SCR N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
111 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT-VRH Designated Nose It - 5060597 N 15.0 10.0 23.0 2.0 17.0 6.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
134 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 21.0 1.0 0.0 999
149 Tom Carter - SHOT Coy Moon Shadow - 4660100 N SCR N 22.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
178 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT-VRH Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 N 10.0 15.0 13.0 12.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
192 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Look Whos Primo - 4172601 N 12.0 13.0 17.0 8.0 14.0 9.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Angelo Show
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

April 24-25, 2015 Judge:

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 2 3 9 8 4 6 5 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 24 227 onie Casselman-Reed - Select  SHOT-VR  Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 77.5 1

2 23 142 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 76.0 2

3 22 167 Jessica Steubing - SRSU SHOT Pumped Up Kix - 5277850 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.0 3

4 21 130 Bob Muir - Select SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 74.5 4

5 20 193 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Almosta Boom - 3834808 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 4

6 19 217 Mary Beth Meier - Select SHOT Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 4

7 18 211 Anna Morrison - SHOT-VRH Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 4

8 17 159 Judy Boeshart - Select SHOT Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.0 8

9 16 154 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 74.0 8

10 15 178 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT-VRH Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Fielding Rogers
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2015 San Angelo Show
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 14 223 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 73.5 11

12 13 192 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Look Whos Primo - 4172601 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 73.5 11

13 12 152 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH rr t The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 73.0 13

14 11 185 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 14

15 10 111 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT-VRH Designated Nose It - 5060597 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 72.5 14

16 9 137 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.0 16

17 8 133 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 18

18 7 172 Oscar Ureste - SRSU SHOT IMR Witness This - 2010 - 5335008 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 18

19 6 184 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.0 20

20 5 143 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.5 21
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Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

21 4 235 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 68.0 22

22 3 110 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT Cecil Santana - 4866887 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 67.5 23

23 2 256 Ashley Miller - SHOT Smartys Goldmine - 650633 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 64.0 24

24 1 179 Larry Jacobs - Select SHOT Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 0.5 OP 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 72.0 16

SCR #N/A 149 Tom Carter - SHOT Coy Moon Shadow - 4660100
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2015 San Angelo Show
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

April 24-25, 2015 Judge:

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 6 5 2 4 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Right 

hand push 
gate

Slicker/ 
sidepass

Walk over 
limbs or 

poles

Trot to 
and back 
through 
stumps

Lope over 
poles 

(jump)

Extended 
trot over 

logs

Drag log 
in Fig 8

Walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 24 193 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Almosta Boom - 3834808 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 75.5 1

2 23 211 Anna Morrison - SHOT-VRH Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 75.0 2

3 22 152 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH rr t The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.5 3

4 21 130 Bob Muir - Select SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 74.0 4

5 20 227 onie Casselman-Reed - Select  SHOT-VR  Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 2.0 73.5 5

6 19 223 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 3.0 72.5 6

7 18 167 Jessica Steubing - SRSU SHOT Pumped Up Kix - 5277850 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 72.5 6

8 17 142 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 1.0 1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.0 71.5 8

9 16 154 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 2.0 70.0 9

10 15 179 Larry Jacobs - Select SHOT Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.5 10

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Chris Hardcastle
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2015 San Angelo Show
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 14 184 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 68.5 11

12 13 235 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 4.0 68.0 12

13 12 178 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT-VRH Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 4.0 67.5 13

14 11 159 Judy Boeshart - Select SHOT Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 2.0 67.5 13

15 10 143 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 -0.5 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 5.0 66.0 15

16 9 217 Mary Beth Meier - Select SHOT Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 6.0 65.5 16

17 8 192 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Look Whos Primo - 4172601 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 3.0 64.5 17

18 7 133 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 5.0 62.5 19

19 6 185 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 8.0 62.0 20

20 5 172 Oscar Ureste - SRSU SHOT IMR Witness This - 2010 - 5335008 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 6.0 59.5 21
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21 4 137 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 12.0 53.0 22

22 3 149 Tom Carter - SHOT Coy Moon Shadow - 4660100 0.5 0.0 -1.5 OP -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 4.0 63.5 18

23 2 111 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT-VRH Designated Nose It - 5060597 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 OP 0.0 OP 0.0 16.0 51.5 23

24 1 256 Ashley Miller - SHOT Smartys Goldmine - 650633 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 OP OP 32.0 33.0 24

SCR #N/A 110 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT Cecil Santana - 4866887
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April 24-25, 2015 Judge:

22 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 1 4 2 3 5 6

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 
Stop

2 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Run, 
Stop

2 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, 
Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 22.0 184 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 1

2 21.0 227 onie Casselman-Reed - Select  SHOT-VR  Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 70.0 1

3 20.0 142 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.0 1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 70.0 1

4 19.0 154 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 4

5 18.0 137 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.5 6

6 17.0 193 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Almosta Boom - 3834808 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.0 7

7 16.0 152 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH rr t The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 67.5 8

8 15.0 217 Mary Beth Meier - Select SHOT Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.0 10

9 14.0 143 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 65.5 11

10 13.0 211 Anna Morrison - SHOT-VRH Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 64.5 12

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Allen Walton



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Angelo Show
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 12.0 185 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 64.5 12

12 11.0 167 Jessica Steubing - SRSU SHOT Pumped Up Kix - 5277850 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 2.5 64.5 12

13 10.0 133 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 4.0 63.5 16

14 9.0 192 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Look Whos Primo - 4172601 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 2.5 63.0 17

15 8.0 223 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 61.0 18

16 7.0 256 Ashley Miller - SHOT Smartys Goldmine - 650633 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 5.5 60.5 19

17 6.0 111 Marijohn Kirsch - SHOT-VRH Designated Nose It - 5060597 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 6.0 57.5 20

18 5.0 172 Oscar Ureste - SRSU SHOT IMR Witness This - 2010 - 5335008 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 6.5 57.0 21

19 4.0 179 Larry Jacobs - Select SHOT Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 13.0 50.0 22

20 3.0 130 Bob Muir - Select SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 OP -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 69.0 5
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21 2.0 159 Judy Boeshart - Select SHOT Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 -0.5 OP -0.5 OP -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 67.5 8

22 1.0 235 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 OP -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 2.0 64.5 12
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

April 24-25, 2015 Judge: Loc.

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 6 5 7 9 8

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 21.0 154 Sherri Fischer - Select SHOT-VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 73.0 1

2 20.0 227 onie Casselman-Reed - Select  SHOT-VR  Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 2

3 19.0 137 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 3

4 18.0 217 Mary Beth Meier - Select SHOT Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 4

5 17.0 152 Jennifer Weber - SHOT-VRH rr t The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 70.0 5

6 16.0 223 Jeff Passell - SHOT-VRH Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 6

7 15.0 143 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT-VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.0 7

8 14.0 142 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT-VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.5 8

9 13.0 172 Oscar Ureste - SRSU SHOT IMR Witness This - 2010 - 5335008 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 67.5 8

10 12.0 133 Cathy Clements - Select SHOT-VRH The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

San Angelo, Texas

Boxing Fence Boxing

Fielding Rogers
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11 11.0 193 Melinda Mayes-Kelly - SHOT-VRH Almosta Boom - 3834808 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 11

12 10.0 179 Larry Jacobs - Select SHOT Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.0 12

13 9.0 211 Anna Morrison - SHOT-VRH Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 66.0 12

14 8.0 184 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 65.0 14

15 7.0 185 Becky Horlen - Select SHOT TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 65.0 14

16 6.0 159 Judy Boeshart - Select SHOT Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.0 16

17 5.0 235 Matt Wallis - SHOT One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 5.0 63.0 17

18 4.0 256 Ashley Miller - SHOT Smartys Goldmine - 650633 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 63.0 17

19 3.0 167 Jessica Steubing - SRSU SHOT Pumped Up Kix - 5277850 -1.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 6.0 60.5 20

20 2.0 130 Bob Muir - Select SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 6.0 58.0 21
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21 1.0 134 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 OP -1.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 62.0 19
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